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ITEM NO.

MH PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

QTY. REQ. ITEM NO.

MH PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

QTY. REQ.

MVG75-1078
MVG75-1048
MVG75-1049

Front, Output Shaft
Qil Seal Outer
Oil Seal Inner

MVG75-1070
MVG75-1071
MVG75-1072

Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Shifting Sleeve
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MVG75-1073
MVG75-1079
MVG75-1075

Roller Bearing
Rear, Output Shaft
Roller Bearing
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MVG20-1046A
MVG20-1046B
MVG20-1046C
MVG12-1064A
MVG12-1064B
MVG12-1064C
MVG12-1064D

Shim .60mm
Shim .80mm
Shim 1.0mm
Shim .10mm
Shim .20mm
Shim .40mm
Shim .15mm
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MVG75-1049
MVG75-1048
MVG75-1080

Oil Seal Inner
Oil Seal Outer
Inside Ring

14
15

MVG75-1081
MVG75-1082

Needle Sleeve
Retaining Ring
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MARMON-HERRINGTON ALL-WHEEL DRIVE
13001 Magisterial Drive ¢ Louisville, KY 40223

(502) 253-0277 » (800) 227-0727 » Fax (502) 253-0317
E-mail: info@marmon-herrington.com

MVG 750/R

OUTPUT SHAFT
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