ITEM NO.	MH PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY. REQ.	ITEM NO.	MH PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY. REQ.
1	MVG75-1078	Front, Output Shaft	1				
2	MVG75-1048	Oil Seal Outer	1				
3	MVG75-1049	Oil Seal Inner	1				
4	MVG75-1070	Retaining Ring	1				
5	MVG75-1071	Ball Bearing	1				
6	MVG75-1072	Shifting Sleeve	1				
7	MVG75-1073	Roller Bearing	1				
8	MVG75-1079	Rear, Output Shaft	1				
9	MVG75-1075	Roller Bearing	1				
10	MVG20-1046A	Shim .60mm	AR				
	MVG20-1046B	Shim .80mm	AR				
	MVG20-1046C	Shim 1.0mm	AR				
	MVG12-1064A	Shim .10mm	AR				
	MVG12-1064B	Shim .20mm	AR				
	MVG12-1064C	Shim .40mm	AR				
	MVG12-1064D	Shim .15mm	AR				
11	MVG75-1049	Oil Seal Inner	1				
12	MVG75-1048	Oil Seal Outer	1				
13	MVG75-1080	Inside Ring	1				
14	MVG75-1081	Needle Sleeve	1				
15	MVG75-1082	Retaining Ring	1				
		AR = As Required					

MARMON-HERRINGTON ALL-WHEEL DRIVE

OUTPUT SHAFT MVG 750/R

